UHF WIRELESS MICROPHONE S4.10-HDX-AMWM3QU
TOA Corporation
Microphone Element Dynamic with cardioid pattern
APPEARANCE
250
50
Frequency Range
Channel Selectable
RF Carrier Power
Modulation System
Battery
Up to 16 channels (depending on region)
506 - 538 MHz (*1), UHF
PLL synthesizer
10mW
1 AA size alkaline battery, 1.5 V
Battery Life
Indicator
Finish
Dimensions
Weight
Resin, coating
Battery status LED, 7 segments LED
Approx. 10 hours
approx. 250 x 50 mm
approx. 245 g (with battery)
Audio input Level
Response
Audio Frequency
140dBSPL (maximum)
80 - 15000 Hz
28
Numerical LED display
Infrared(IR)port
Channel setting key
PAD switch
Accessory Microphone holder ...1
Band Frequency
M 506 - 538    MHz, UHF